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County Indexes Since 1668
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)Open at Proper Tab according to Fait Letter or Letter* of
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COTTCO UNIVERSAL INDEX NO. 1-4 © TW1
WAPE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO

SOLD IT WALKER, EVANS ft COtSNELL CO, CHARLESTON, S.C.
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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-69

79-130

79-236

79-748

80-812

81-58

81-170

R1-ST1

81-551

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SUBNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Etheredge

"Ry.fi'i IR

Estep

Evans

Ezelle

Evans

Evans III

F.ufl n K

Ever hart

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

FranK

Batesburg

D^riny La mar

Ijexington
Michael Wayne

Gilbert, SC

John Randall
Irmo,SC

Roger Earl
Oak Grove, SC
James Wilbur

West Columbia, SC

Walter Lester

West Columbia. SC

K e l l v Richard

T-rmn Sf.

Stephen Scott

Columbia SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER OH BLUE LINE)

Harris

Hynn

Caraway

Fleming

Long

Gary

Raines

Kite

McKav

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jessie Mae

~ Gilbert

Jung Sook

Wf^st Columbia
Kimberly Robin

Gilbert, SC

Margaret Jane
West Columbia, SC

Terry Ann
Lexington, SC
Mary Arona

West Columbia, SC

Dorothy Gwen

West Columbia SSC

Kimberlv Rose

T.exi-ngtcm SC

May Elizabeth

Columbia SC

AGE W
MAN

AGE OF
WQMMl

30

25

24

24
19

19

24

25
16
66

55

21

18

21

20

23
22

w
White

C
Colored

B

W

W

W

W

W

w

w

w

1 . DATE APPUCftTlOH HIED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec

Feb

Feb

Mar
n

Aua

Aug

Aug
Jan

Jan

Feb

Feb

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Day

28

22

?,3

28

29

?7

21

25
16
23

25

26

10

17
16
23

Year

1978

1979

1979

1979
n

11

1980

1980

1981
1981

1981
1981

1981
1981
1981
1981

1, DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

— MgX

Mar1

— ^ec
H

Sepj^

Sep

Oct

Jan

Jan

Maj;

Mai

Jul

Jul
Aug

Aug

Day

7

6

23

1

26

7

23

23

?

2

11

14
15
21

Year

1979

1979
n

11

n

1980

1980
1981

1981

12&1

1981

1981
1981
1981
1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Palph Price

Lexinoton, SC.

Rev. R. A. Powell

Lexincrton County

Rev_ Jamns T,, Ha 11

Rev. Ralph Price

Lexington, SC

John Land Johnson

Lexington, SC

John Land Johnson

Lexington, SC

Rev Richard E Web'

West Columbia SC
Rev J Marshall Ed^
Columbia SC

Rf="M &RKC:

Probate Judge

P-rpba t,e Jiic^ge

•er

ards


